



**BID TABULATION
EXISTING PRATT BOULEVARD ELEVATED TANK SITE DEMOLITION CONTRACT
VILLAGE OF ELK GROVE VILLAGE**

		BID TABULATION BIDS RECD 8/2/2023		ALPINE DEMOLITION SERVICES 3515 Stern Avenue St. Charles, IL 60174		NATIONAL WRECKING COMPANY 2441 N. Leavitt St. Chicago, IL 60647		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 52 Wheeler Road Sugar Grove, IL 60554	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	ELEVATED WATER STORAGE TANK DEMOLITION	LSUM	1	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 162,400.00	\$ 162,400.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
2	BUILDING REMOVAL	LSUM	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	FOUNDATION REMOVAL	SQ FT	400	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	TANK FOUNDATION REMOVAL	FT DEPTH	30	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
5	ICE BRIDGE REMOVAL	EACH	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	TON	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	125	\$ 5.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 437.50
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, FULL DEPTH	SQ YD	385	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,850.00
9	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	135	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,012.50
10	EXPLORATION TRENCH (SPECIAL)	FOOT	50	\$ 192.50	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	VALVE AND VALVE VAULT TO BE REMOVED	EACH	3	\$ 825.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
12	WATER MAIN TO BE ABANDONED	LSUM	1	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	CONNECTION TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	EACH	1	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	WATER MAIN (MODIFIED), 12-INCH	FOOT	15	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00
15	WATER MAIN FITTINGS	POUND	256	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,816.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,048.00
16	FIRE HYDRANTS TO BE REMOVED	EACH	1	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	FENCE REMOVAL	FOOT	420	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,100.00
18	DECORATIVE PILLAR REMOVAL	LSUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
19	RESTORATION	LSUM	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING	SQ YD	1,550	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 3.24	\$ 5,022.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,650.00



**BID TABULATION
EXISTING PRATT BOULEVARD ELEVATED TANK SITE DEMOLITION CONTRACT
VILLAGE OF ELK GROVE VILLAGE**

		BID TABULATION BIDS RECD 8/2/2023		ALPINE DEMOLITION SERVICES 3515 Stern Avenue St. Charles, IL 60174		NATIONAL WRECKING COMPANY 2441 N. Leavitt St. Chicago, IL 60647		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 52 Wheeler Road Sugar Grove, IL 60554		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
21	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION (MODIFIED)	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
22	GATE VALVE & VALVE VAULT, 12-INCH (RESILIENT SEAT) IN 60-INCH VAULT	EACH	1	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
23	CELLULAR APPURTENANCE REMOVAL	EACH	30	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	
24	TOTAL				\$ 273,466.00		\$ 299,412.00		\$ 289,473.00	
25	ABOVE/BELOW ENGINEERS ESTIMATE				-5.53%		3.43%		-	
26	CORRECTED NUMBERS FROM BID									